53

53.1

53.2

53.3

534

53.5

53.6

53.7

Timbulan
sampah
yang
ditangani

36.71.01

23.839,968
Tangerang

36.71.02

Jatiuwung 14.613,025

36.71.03

Batuceper 13.205,859

36.71.04

Benda 13.423,295

36.71.05

Cipondoh 42.941,230

36.71.06

Ciledug 26.609,432

36.71.07 o, 906,750
Karawaci

24.048,391

14.740,780

13.321,312

13.540,649

43.316,647

26.842,067

23.026,314

25.163,932

15.424,566

13.939,253

14.168,764

45.325,992

28.087,200

24.094,445

26.845,407

16.455,249

14.870,686

15.115,532

48.354,712

29.964,009

25.704,455

Tahun

284.871,647 287.362,155 300.692,131 320.784,628 415.881,725 426.392,965 348.596,981 362.964,189 370.321,264 574.692,639 Ton

34.803,770

21.333,432

19.279,123

19.596,555

62.689,541

38.846,886

33.324,581

35.683,365

21.871,843

19.764,988

20.091,058

64.273,821

39.829,413

34.167,466

Sumbe

28.296,058

18.768,785

16.927,537

15.361,252

45.648,276

30.189,132

33.910,498

29.462,134

19.541,850

17.625,743

15.994,676

47.529,834

31.432,946

35.308,349

30.059,314

19.937,952

17.983,006

16.318,879

48.493,236

32.070,074

36.024,029

46.648,325

30.941,227

27.907,394

25.324,874

75.255,483

49.768,774

55.904,822

Ton

Ton

Ton

Ton

Ton

Ton

Ton

K ebersih:
dan
Pengelola
Sampah
Kebersiha
dan
Pengelola:
Sampah
Kebersiha
dan
Pengelola:
Sampah
Kebersiha
dan
Pengelola:
Sampah
Kebersiha
dan
Pengelola:
Sampah
Kebersiha
dan
Pengelola:
Sampah
Kebersiha
dan
Pengelola:
Sampah
Kebersiha
dan
Pengelola
Sampah



36.71.08

Bek Periuk

19.225,511

36.71.09

S s s

19.729,408

53.10 36'71'.10 15.217,505
Neglasari

53.11 36.71.11

: 27.899,745
Pinang

36.71.12
53.12 Karang
Tengah

18.591,941

5313, 507113 56 747 979
Larangan

19.393,591

19.901,894

15.350,545

28.143,660

18.754,482

26.981,825

20.293,209

20.825,090

16.062,616

29.449,170

19.624,453

28.233,441

21.649,218

22.216,640

17.135,933

31.416,988

20.935,776

30.120,023

Tahun

28.067,161

28.802,797

22.215,907

40.730,603

27.142,218

39.049,150

28.776,164

29.530,515

22.778,791

41.760,637

27.828,188

40.036,716

25.931,515

27.086,074

21.244,897

33.127,355

21.650,144

30.455,458

27.000,418

28.202,484

22.120,894

34.492,816

22.541,977

31.710,069

27.547,701

28.774,132

22.569,271

35.191,966

22.998,890

32.352,814

42.750,612

44.653,881

35.024,708

54.613,563

35.691,422

50.207,552

Ton

Ton

Ton

Ton

Ton

Ton

Sumbe

Kebersiha
dan
Pengelola:
Sampah
Kebersiha
dan
Pengelola:
Sampah
Kebersiha
dan
Pengelola:
Sampah
Kebersiha
dan
Pengelola:
Sampah
Kebersiha
dan
Pengelola:
Sampah
Kebersiha
dan
Pengelola:
Sampah



